

SC No. 56955/2016
FIR No. 346/2014
PS : Uttam Nagar
State Vs. Rahul @ Shattewala

04.11.2020

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Vinod, Rahul and Ravi in person.

Put up for purpose fixed on 14.01.2021.

(POORAN CHAND)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02/
West District, Delhi

04.11.2020